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CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

No. 08/14439.. . . ... A 1 L. BB N

.....................................................................................

word s 1956 (1 956 w1 1) & sfm ﬁmﬁa ot i€  oft g o
afraifaT z |

R ‘I‘E
| hereby certify that. .. GANESH FOOD PRODU:TS P IV } »

......... LIMITER. . XX . .. 0 e

XK. Ve e e b S SRR XX .
's lhIS day rncorporated under the Companies Act, 1956 (No. 1 of 1956
and that the company is limited.

WL TRNTEIT BT T, soecinosesnasmisiimsnssssnus s nunsanesmas dinsis &1 faar Tar

Given under my hand at Bangalore this. . SIXTEENTH . . . ..
et TIHE ol one thousand nine hundred and.. NINETY

THREE.,

1Dl
e /wa
(V. SREENIVASA RAO).
Fwafaal &1 e
FATCH, T TR
Registrar of Companies
L KARNATAKA, BANGALORE
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Company Master Data

CIN

Company Name

ROC Code

Registration Number

Company Category

Company SubCategory

Class of Company

Authorised Capital(Rs)

Paid up Capital(Rs)

Number of Members(Applicable in case of
company without Share Capital)

Date of Incorporation

Registered Address

Address other than R/o where all or any books
of account and papers are maintained

Email Id

Whether Listed or not
Suspended at stock exchange
Date of last AGM

Date of Balance Sheet
Company Status(for efiling)

Charges

Assets under charge

Book debts; Floating charge; Movable property

(not being pledge)

Book debts; Floating charge; Movable property

(not being pledge)

Book debts; Movable property (not being pledge)
Book debts; Movable property (not being pledge)

Movable property (not being pledge)

Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN Name
00529733 UMESH RAO
00529755 NAGARAJA RAO
00529774 SRIKANTH RAO

http://www.mca.gov.in/mcafoportal/companyLLPMasterData.do

Company Master Data

U15499KA1993PTC014439
GANESH FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

RoC-Bangalore

014439

Company limited by Shares

Non-govt company

Private
15000000
6554500

0
16/06/1993

NO 7 BENAKA TOWERS Dr. VISHNUVARDHAN

ROAD (SUBRAMA NYAPURA MAIN ROAD)

CHIKKALASANDRA PADMANABHANAGAR
BENGALURU Bangalore KA 560061 IN

nagarajdtm@gmail.com

Unlisted
28/09/2017
31/03/2017
Active

Charge
Amount

40000000

40000000
975000

4911000

1500000
2175000
5500000
2770000
15226000
26045000

Begin date
01/06/1994
16/06/1993
16/06/1993

Date of
Creation

26/04/2015

12/06/2012
13/05/2003

27/12/2010

10/05/1995
13/03/2007
23/02/2007
04/09/1996
26/11/2007
17/12/2009

End date

Date of

Modification Status
- OPEN
05/03/2015 CLOSED
- CLOSED
- CLOSED
05/01/2005 CLOSED
- CLOSED
- CLOSED
- CLOSED
23/03/2009 CLOSED
11/06/2012  CLOSED
Surrendered DIN

12
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