

	<u> </u>				
		The said			
		प्रारूप _० आंई Form			
		निगमन का प्र	माण-पत्र		
	CERTIFIC	ATE OF I	NCORPO	RATION	
	ता०	का	से०		
	No. 08/1443				
मैं	एतद्द्वार प्रमाणित कर				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
कम्पनी अ	धिनियम 1956 (1			ात की गांई है औ	यह कम्पन
परिसीमित					
l h	ereby certify that	GANESH I	FOOD PRO	DUCTS PRI	VATE
	MITED XX				*
					XX
s this	lay incorporated u t the company is	under the Con		1956 (No. 1	of 1956
मेरे	हस्ताक्षर से आज ता _०	****		को 1	दिया गया
Giv	en under my ha	nd at Bangal	ore thisS	IXTEENTH	
	JUNE	The same of the sa			ETY
THREE					
TIME	•				
		Co	-/0000	2000	to
				REENIVASA	
				नियों का रजिस्टार	
				र्नाटक, बेंगलूर ar of Compan	ies
1		1		AKA, BANGAI	
1	BANGALOS		1		

Company Master Data

CIN U15499KA1993PTC014439

Company Name GANESH FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED

ROC Code RoC-Bangalore

Registration Number 014439

Company Category Company limited by Shares

Company SubCategory Non-govt company

Class of Company Private
Authorised Capital(Rs) 15000000
Paid up Capital(Rs) 6554500

Number of Members (Applicable in case of

company without Share Capital)

Date of Incorporation 16/06/1993

Registered Address

NO 7 BENAKA TOWERS Dr. VISHNUVARDHAN
ROAD (SUBRAMA NYAPURA MAIN ROAD)
CHIKKALASANDRA PADMANABHANAGAR

BENGALURU Bangalore KA 560061 IN

Address other than R/o where all or any books

of account and papers are maintained

Email Id nagarajdtm@gmail.com

Whether Listed or not Unlisted

Suspended at stock exchange -

Date of last AGM 28/09/2017
Date of Balance Sheet 31/03/2017
Company Status(for efiling) Active

Charges

Assets under charge	Charge Amount	Date of Creation	Date of Modification	Status
Book debts; Floating charge; Movable property (not being pledge)	40000000	26/04/2015	-	OPEN
	40000000	12/06/2012	05/03/2015	CLOSED
	975000	13/05/2003	-	CLOSED
Book debts; Floating charge; Movable property (not being pledge)	4911000	27/12/2010	-	CLOSED
	1500000	10/05/1995	05/01/2005	CLOSED
Book debts; Movable property (not being pledge)	2175000	13/03/2007	-	CLOSED
Book debts; Movable property (not being pledge)	5500000	23/02/2007	-	CLOSED
Movable property (not being pledge)	2770000	04/09/1996	-	CLOSED
	15226000	26/11/2007	23/03/2009	CLOSED
	26045000	17/12/2009	11/06/2012	CLOSED

Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN	Name	Begin date	End date	Surrendered DIN
00529733	UMESH RAO	01/06/1994	-	
00529755	NAGARAJA RAO	16/06/1993	-	
00529774	SRIKANTH RAO	16/06/1993	-	